meclean

functional cleaning power

Stationaire hogedrukreinigers / Nettoyeurs haute pression stationnaires / Stationary pressure washers
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Stop“Go

automatic total stop

Kijk voor meer informatie op meclean.eu/multifuel
Pour plus d'informations, visitez meclean.fr/multifuel
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Traploos regelbare werkdruk

Drukmeter

Start-stop systeem (Stop n Go)

Messing pompkop en ceramische plunjers
Professionele, radiale pomp (1450 rpm)
Temperatuur regelbaar tot 140 °C
Reinigingsmiddeltoevoeging

RVS (inox) frame

RVS (inox) kappen

Pression d'eau réglable

Manométre

Systeme start-stop (Stop 'n Go)

Culasse en laiton et pistons en céramique
Pompe radiale professionnelle (1450 tpm)
Température réglable jusqua 140 °C

Ajout de détergent réglable

Chassis en inox

Capots en inox

Adjustable working pressure

Pressure gauge

Start-stop system (Stop 'n Go)

Brass pump head and ceramic plungers
Professional, radial pump (1450 rpm)
Adjustable temperature up to 140 °C
Detergent addition

Flexibele koppeling tussen motor en pomp
Waterslagdemper
Interne watertank met vlotter

Inclusief:

v Hogedrukslang 10 m
/' Hogedrukpistool en lans met varionozzle

Optioneel met RVS (inox)
vloerstandaard of wandbeugels

Accouplement flexible entre le moteur
etla pompe

Amortisseur de coup de bélier
Réservoir d'eau interne avec flotteur
Inclus:

v Tuyau haute pression 10 m
v Pistolet a haute pression et lance

de pulvérisation
En option support sur cadre ou
muraux en inox

Flexible coupling between motor and pump
Water shock damper

Buffer tank with float

Including:

v High-pressure hose 10 m
v High-pressure gun and spray lance with

adjustable nozzle

I F inf ion, visi lean. Itifuel . . . .
([T [I[ Y For more information,isit meclean eu/en/multfue Stainless steel frame Optional with stainless steel floorstand
Stainless steel covers or wall brackets
artikelnummer model max. werkdruk max. waterdebiet ~ max. temperatuur max. toerental pomp voltage max. vermogen gewicht*
réference modele pression d'eau max. débit d'eau max. température max.  régime max. de la pompe voltage puissance max. poids*

article code model max. working pressure  max. water flow max. temperature max. pump speed voltage max. power weight*
62915021 HPS 150/21 150 bar 21-23 L/min. 140 °C 1450 rpm 400V (3-phase) 6,0 KW + 202 kg
62920015 HPS 200/15 200 bar 15-17 L/min. 140 °C 1450 rpm 400V (3-phase) 6,0 KW + 202 kg
62920021 HPS 200/21 200 bar 21-23 L/min. 140 °C 1450 rpm 400V (3-phase) 75 kW +230 kg
62920030 HPS 200/30 200 bar 30 - 33 L/min. 140°C 1450 rpm 400V (3-phase) 1,0 kW + 250 kg

(Uitvoeringen met andere technische specificaties zijn op aanvraag leverbaar) *Exclusief opties en accessoires *Hors options et accessoires *Excluding options and accessories
(Sur demande, d'autres versions avec des spécifications techniques différentes ou sont disponibles)

(On request other versions with different technical specifications set-up are available)

Enkele opties / quelgues options / some options:
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Pistool met drukregeling Roterende wasborstel Haspel (zelfoprollend) Zwenkarm Foamlans Railsysteem
Pistolet avec pression réglable Brosse de lavage rotative Enrouleur (auto-enroulant) Bras pivotant Lance a Mousse Systeme de rail
Gun with pressure control Rotating washing brush Hose reel (self-winding) Swivel arm Foam lance Rail system
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